
Trampoline

Trampoline E1 E2 HD DD TOF (-) Total

10:20-10:40

Bristol Campbell Phoenix Elite Level 1 6U 1.3 1.3 2.6

Charlotte Rienbolt Phoenix Elite Level 1 6U 0 0 0

Kelly Andrews World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 3 9-10 6.6 6.6 13.2

Meredith Andrews World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 3 9-10 6.8 6.7 -1.0 12.5

Hudson Bergmann World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 3 9-10 6.5 6.2 12.7

Hadley Otte World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 3 9-10 7.5 7.6 15.1

Maggie Bonwell Phoenix Elite Level 3 7-8 0.7 0.6 1.3

Willow Thompson Phoenix Elite Level 3 7-8 6.8 6.5 13.3

LeTerri Robinson World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 3 7-8 8.0 8.5 16.5

Arlyn Monroe World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 3 7-8 7.5 7.5 15.0

Charlotte Embick World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 3 7-8 7.7 7.6 15.3

Lily Mueller World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 3 11-12 7.9 8.4 16.3

10:40-11:00

Amelia Embick World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 4 9-10 7.0 7.0 -1.0 13

Fallon Hamilton Phoenix Elite Level 4 9-10 6.6 6.1 12.7

Carmen Ramudamu World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 4 9-10 7.4 7.2 14.5

Leighton Redmon Phoenix Elite Level 4 9-10 6.5 6.0 12.5

Annie BrueggemannWorld Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 5 9-10 7.2 6.9 14.1

Coleigh Miller Phoenix Elite Level 5 8U 2.1 1.9 4.0

Athena Schmitz Phoenix Elite Level 5 11-12 6.8 7.2 14.0

Ava Taf World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 5 11-12 4.4 4.3 8.7

Breelie Turner Phoenix Elite Level 5 11-12 7.0 6.6 13.6

Melody Ritter World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 5 13-14 2.9 2.8 5.7

11:00-11:20

Ahna'Le Yates World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 5 9-10 7.7 7.8 15.5

Madelyn Peters World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 5 9-10 7.4 7.3 14.7

Addie Bence Phoenix Elite Level 5 9-10 7.1 6.6 13.7

Ella Mcgregor Phoenix Elite Level 5 9-10 7.0 6.5 13.5

Nila Schmidt Phoenix Elite Level 5 9-10 0 0 0

Ellie Ogle Phoenix Elite Level 5 9-10 6.7 6.2 12.9

11:20-11:40

Rogue Beabout Phoenix Elite Level 6 11-12 2.1 2.1 4.2
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Layla Cameron World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 6 9-10 6.4 5.9 12.3

Maevis Himes Phoenix Elite Level 6 9-10 6.2 6.0 12.2

Caleb Mueller World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 6 9-10 7.8 7.4 15.2

Leo Stehl World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 6 11-12 7.2 7.0 14.2

MJ Fiedler Phoenix Elite Level 6 13-14 - - -

Alessia Stumpf Phoenix Elite Level 6 8U 1.9 1.8 3.7

Corinne Ramudamu World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 7 11-12 7.8 7.6 15.4

Claira Carter Phoenix Elite Level 7 11-12 6.8 6.4 13.2

11:40-12:10

Olivia Buchar Phoenix Elite Level 8 11-12 7.6 7.1 9.6 24.3

6.2 6.0 9.6 5.2 27

Aria Hayes World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 8 11-12 7.4 7.4 9.7 24.5

7.5 7.1 9.9 5.4 29.9

Ively Reed Phoenix Elite Level 8 11-12 6.6 6.5 9.9 23

7.9 7.4 9.8 6.0 31.1

Finn Collins World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 8 15 6.6 6.1 9.6 22.3

7.1 6.8 8.9 5.4 -2.0 26.2

Kyra Loy Kris Power TumblingLevel 8 15 7.2 7.0 9.3 23.5

7.3 7.0 9.4 3.9 -2.0 25.6

Shreya Rutter World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 8 15 7.2 7.0 9.3 23.7

6.3 5.8 9.4 5.4 -2.0 24.9

Liam Monroe World Class Gymnastics CenterLevel 8 13-14 7.6 7.7 9.1 24.4

6.7 6.7 9.5 4.6 -2.0 25.5

12:10-12:40

Liam BAker Kris Power TumblingLevel 9 15 8.4 7.9 9.6 25.9

7.3 6.7 8.7 7.1 29.8

Piper Fickes Kris Power TumblingLevel 10 15-16 8.2 8.4 9.2 12.16 37.96

6.6 6.1 9.0 8.9 12.19 42.79

Ava Janes Phoenix Elite Level 10 13-14 7.9 8.0 9.7 12.68 38.28

7.1 6.6 9.1 7.5 12.13 42.43

Aleaha Odle Kris Power TumblingLevel 10 17-21 7.7 7.4 9.5 13.19 37.79

7.5 7.0 9.5 8.5 12.82 45.32

Ella Odle Kris Power TumblingLevel 10 15-16 7.6 7.6 9.7 12.77 37.67

6.4 6.9 9.2 8.5 12.2 43.2

Micah Miner Kris Power TumblingSenior Elite 17 7.1 6.5 9.0 15.5 15.65 53.75
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6.8 6.3 9.3 10 13.95 42.67

Liam Baker KPTC Level 10 15 7.3 7.8 9.4 13.31 37.81

6.8 6.3 9.3 9.2 13.95 45.55
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